Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Вологда   (8172)26-41-59
Иваново   (4932)77-34-06
Калининград   (4012)72-03-81
Киров   (8332)68-02-04
Курск   (4712)77-13-04
Москва   (495)268-04-70

4:1 Input 1,322,000 hours
MIL-STD-810F
Conducted and Radiated Emissions (2) EN55022 Level A
Immunity (3) EN61000-4-3, -4, -5, -6 Pref Criteria A
Safety Agency Certifications IEC60950-1, UL60950-1, EN60950-1, CE Mark
Size mm (L x W x H) 27.9 x 23.9 x 8.5
Weight (g) 10.5
Warranty (yrs) 2
Specifications Single Output
2 PXA15 Series
Model  Se lector
Output Output Output Input Nominal Ripple
Model Voltage Current Power Voltage Input Current Efficiency and Noise Max Load
V A W V mA % mVp-p Capacitance uF
4:1 INPUT Single Outputs
PXA15-24WS3P3 3.3V 4.0A 13.2W 9 - 36VDC 680mA 85% 100mVp-p 1000uF
PXA15-48WS3P3 3.3V 4.0A 13.2W 18 - 75VDC 340mA 85% 100mVp-p 1000uF
PXA15-24WS05 5V 3.0A 15W 9 - 36VDC 754mA 87% 100mVp-p 1000uF
PXA15-48WS05 5V 3.0A 15W 18 - 75VDC 377mA 87% 100mVp-p 1000uF
PXA15-24WS12 12V 1.25A 15W 9 - 36VDC 793mA 86% 100mVp-p 330uF
PXA15-48WS12 12V 1.25A 15W 18 - 75VDC 397mA 86% 100mVp-p 330uF
PXA15-24WS15 15V 1.0A 15W 9 - 36VDC 763mA 86% 100mVp-p 220uF
PXA15-48WS15 15V 1.0A 15W 18 - 75VDC 382mA 86% 100mVp-p 220uF
2:1 INPUT
PXA15-24S3P3 3.3V 3.5A 10.5W 18-36VDC 587mA 86% 75mVp-p 1000uF
PXA15-48S3P3 3.3V 3.5A 10.5W 36-75VDC 297mA 85% 75mVp-p 1000uF
PXA15-24S05 5V 3.0A 15W 18-36VDC 753mA 87% 75mVp-p 1000uF
PXA15-48S05 5V 3.0A 15W 36-75VDC 377mA 87% 75mVp-p 1000uF
PXA15-24S12 12V 1.25A 15W 18-36VDC 753mA 87% 100mVp-p 330uF
PXA15-48S12 12V 1.25A 15W 36-75VDC 377mA 87% 100mVp-p 330uF
PXA15-24S15 15V 1.0A 15W 18-36VDC 744mA 88% 100mVp-p 220uF
PXA15-48S15 15V 1.0A 15W 36-75VDC 372mA 88% 100mVp-p 220uF
Remote On/Off Options
Suffix Description
P Positive Logic
N Negative Logic